
Date: 12/12/2025

22241A6601 - 22241A6665

23245A6601 - 23245A6607

22241A6666 - 22241A66D0

23245A6608 - 23245A6613

22241A66D1 - 22241A66K1

23245A6614 - 23245A6619

HOD

Mentors Contact No

Ms. K. Saritha

2 IV

3 IV

AIML-B

AIML-C

Dr. Jesal Kumari 9819774109

Mentoring Coordinator

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIML Engineering

IV-II B.TECH Mentors List (2025-26)

1 IV AIML-A Dr. Jesal Kumari

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators

Mentoring System Coordinator : Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari (9951119875)            Mail-Id:  santoshi1631@grietcollege.com

Roll No’s(From)-Roll No’s(To)

Ms. P. Deepthi

jesal1835@grietcollege.com

Ms. P. Deepthi 9030420408 deepthi1701@grietcollege.com

Ms. K. Saritha 9390049427 saritha1697@grietcollege.com



Date: 12/12/2025

23241A6601 - 23241A6624 Ms. R. Divya 9945192299 divya1804@grietcollege.com

23241A6625 - 23241A6648 Ms. A. Madhavi 9398552717 madhavi1698@grietcollege.com

23241A6649 - 23241A6665  

24245A6601 - 24245A6607
Ms. M. Ashapriya 9177894845 ashapriya1851@grietcollege.com

23241A6666 - 23241A6689 Ms. P. Nethrasri 9515728189 nethra.pothineni@gmail.com

23241A6690 - 23241A66B3 Dr. M. Shamila 9533065054 shamila1621@grietcollege.com

23241A66B4 - 23241A66D0   

24245A6608 - 24245A6614
Ms. B. Gouthami 9515179394 gouthami1852@grietcollege.com

23241A66D1 - 23241A66F4 Ms. K. Kavya 8919555600 polakavya28@gmail.com

23241A66F5 - 23241A66H6 Ms. P. Samyukta 9620269997 samyuktha1762@grietcollege.com

23241A66H7 - 23241A66K2 

24245A6614 - 24245A6620
Ms. Kiranmai Bonthu 9666885971 kiranmai1841@grietcollege.com

23241A6101 - 23241A6123 Mr. G. Anil Kumar 9963385114 ganil1039@grietcollege.com

23241A6124 - 23241A6147 Mr. B. Narendra Achari 8886088394 narendra1754@grietcollege.com

23241A6148 - 23241A6164             

24245A6101 - 24245A6107
Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari 9951119875 santoshi1631@grietcollege.com

HOD

Mentors Contact No

4 III AI Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari

Ms. K. Kavya

2 III

3 III

AIML-B

AIML-C

Mentoring Coordinator

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIML Engineering

III-II B.TECH Mentors List(2025-26)

1 III AIML-A Ms. R. Divya

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators

Mentoring System Coordinator : Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari (9951119875)                         Mail-Id:  santoshi1631@grietcollege.com

Roll No’s(From)-Roll No’s(To)

Ms. P. Nethrasri



Date: 12/12/2025

24241A6601 - 24241A6624 Dr. D. Jagan Mohan Reddy 9160738986 jmohan1850@grietcollege.com

24241A6625 - 24241A6648 Ms. M. Kundana Ravali 8985866350 ravali.kundana@gmail.com

24241A6649 - 24241A6665  

25245A6601 - 25245A6607
Dr. S. Shanthi 7382630002 santhis015@gmail.com

24241A6666 - 24241A6689 Mr. M. Anjaneyulu 6300248168 anjaneyalu1716@grietcollege.com

24241A6690 - 24241A66AD Ms. B. Kiranmai 7032289132 kiranmai1803@grietcollege.com

24241A66AE - 24241A66AW  

25245A6608 - 25245A6614
Dr. Sanjeeva Polepaka 9849342802 sanjeeva1690@grietcollege.com

24241A66AX - 24241A66BL Ms. Manasa Vanam 9985869904 manasa1725@grietcollege.com

24241A66BM - 24241A66CA Ms. Rachana Trivedi 8527177885 rachana1824@grietcollege.com

24241A66CB - 24241A66CT  

25245A6615 - 25245A6621
Ms. A. Samatha 7730867895 samatha1774@grietcollege.com

24241A66CU - 24241A66DH Ms. T. Annapurna 8106358515 annapurna1720@grietcollege.com

24241A66DJ - 24241A66E7 Mr. Ramesh Banoth 9866567654 ramesh1702@grietcollege.com

24241A66E8 - 24241A66EQ  

25245A6622 - 25245A6627
Ms. Hanisha Bhavana 7702207251 hanisha1846@grietcollege.com

24241A66ER - 24241A66FC Mr. N. Devendhar 9704741266 devendhar1747@grietcollege.com

24241A66FD - 24241A66G0 Ms. R. Shashi Rekha 7013839978 ravulashashi1015@gmail.com

24241A66G1 - 24241A66GG   

25245A6628 - 25245A6634

HODMentoring Coordinator

Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering  and Technology
Department of AIML Engineering

II-II B.TECH Mentors List(2025-26)

1 II AIML-A
Dr. D. Jagan Mohan 

Reddy

Faculty Mail-IdS.No Year Section Coordinators

Mentoring System Coordinator : Ms. M. Santoshi Kumari (9951119875)                         Mail-Id:  santoshi1631@grietcollege.com

Roll No’s(From)-Roll No’s(To)

Mr. M. Anjaneyulu 

Contact No

4 II AIML-D Ms. T. Annapurna

Ms. Manasa Vanam

2 II

3 II

AIML-B

AIML-C

5 II AIML-E Mr. N. Devendhar 

Mentors


